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08. August 2022 HCB

Hachette Aotearoa New Zealand Presents Margaret Mahy's Newest

Treasure

7

9781869714857

There's a King in the Cupboard

Mahy, Margaret

Receive decals, a poster and an activity sheet to make your

own crown when you order 8 copies or more

Can You Ever Really Trust a Thief?

9781444965735

Crookhaven: School for Thieves

Arcanjo, J.J.

Receive 25 bookmarks when you order 6 copies or more

Hachette Welcomes Roshani Chokshi

9781529399127

9781529399158

9781529399172

The Gilded Wolves

The Silvered Serpents

The Bronzed Beasts

Brilliant Board and Activity Books

7

9781922711984

9781922400840

9781510230316

9781408368701

9781408368138

9781408358542

9781526383327

9781526383754

9781526383761

9781444966336

9780316427944

9780316442541

There's Only One Grandpa Like You

There's Only One Grandpa Like You
Backilist

Hello Nature Activity Book

Official Guess the Pokemon

Top Tips To Train Your Pokemon
Backlist

The Official Pokemon Encyclopedia:
Updated and Expanded
Backlist

Find Out About: Worries

Touch-and-Feel: Farm Words

Touch-and-Feel: Nature Words

Monsieur Roscoe on Holiday

The Spring Book
Now in board book

The Family Book
Backlist

Chokshi,
Roshani

Chokshi,
Roshani

Chokshi,
Roshani

Racklyeft, Jess

Racklyeft, Jess

Chakrabarti,
Nina
Pokemon

Pokemon

Pokemon

Pat-a-Cake

Pat-a-Cake

Pat-a-Cake

Field, Jim

Parr, Todd

Parr, Todd
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181669

114837

181444

181529

181529

181529

181922

965735

39927

399158

399172

711984

181922

181510

400840

230316

e

181408

368701

181408

181408

181526

368138

358542

383327

181526

383754

181526

383761

131444

966336

180316

427944

180316

442541




9781733633581  Watch Me Paint Miles, Stephanie 22.99 “|||||||\"'\'i'“i'\'\\||||H||H
& David 91781733 1 633581
July release
Perfect Picture Books
0781408363423  Brave Dave Andreae, Giles 19.99 “IIIIIIIﬁii“ﬂH||||||H
91781408 1 363423
9781408358269  Pooka Murray, Alison 19.99 “|||||||\|||“||\||\||H||
91781408 " 356269
9781444940008  Tiny Blue, | Love You Empson, Jo 19.99 “|||\|||||\||“|H|||||||\|
91781444 1940008
9781444950533  Happy Birthday, Dog! Pitcher, Annabel 19.99 “||||||||\||“|'H|||||\|\\
91781444 1950533
9781922503800  Meowster Chef Speedie, Sarah 19.99 “|||||\|||\|“|||\|||||||\
July release 91781922 1503800
9781922711977  Big World, Tiny World: Reef Racklyeft, Jess 24.99 9“I!Llllllllz\l“|\7|!|1|!g\\7\L|
9781922711960  Life Lessons for Little Ones: You  Sanders, Jess; 24.99 “||||H||H|“H|||||H\H
Are Enough Hughes, Ocean 911781922 1 711960
9781408355978  Ella and the Waves Teckentrup, 29.99 “IIHIlII\III“ I
Britta 91781408 1 355978
9781408326343  The Memory Tree Teckentrup, 19.99 “|||||||\|||“||||||||\|\\
Britta 91781408 1326343
Backlist
9780316310628  Knight Owl Denise, H 29.99 ‘III|||||m|’|“|"“i“|||||||||\|
Christopher 91780316 1 310628
Junior Fiction
9781444958058  Bumble and Snug and the Excited  Bradley, Mark P 16.99 “|||||||i'\'|m|'“i'H||\||\|\|H
Unicorn 91781444 1958058
9781444958034  Bumble and Snug 01 and the Angry  Bradley, Mark P 16.99 “III|||||\||“|H|H||H\IH
Pirates 91781444 1958034
Backlist
9781922711953 A Spoonful of Sadie Spasevski, P 19.99 ‘Ill||\|'|'i"\"|“i"\|||||H|\\H
Lana 91781922 1711953
9781922711045 A Sprinkle of Sadie Spasevski, Lana P 19.99 ‘III||\III\l“HIIIlII\l\IH
Backlist 91781922 1711045
9781444953114  Lucy and the Pirates Hutchins, P 19.99 ‘IIIIlIIi\'ImlﬂiHII|||||\|H
Morgan; 91781444 1953114
Hutchins, Pat
9781728236063  Mia's Life: Sister Disaster! Fizz, Mia P 16.99 ‘IIHIlIIIIII“lI\\IIIIHHH
July release 91781728 1 236063
Magnificent Middle Grade
9780734420237  Wednesday Weeks and the Burne/Knight P 19.99 9“|||||||\"'\’|‘"|'“ii||||||\|\|H

Dungeon of Fire 780734 1420237



9780734420190

9780734420213

9781408365694

9781444958379

9781444958348

9780316417372

9781444961003

9781368048361

9781368048378

9781368065412

9781368065436

9781510202474

9781510202122

9781510202214

9781444959307

9781728251387

9781728232447

9781922326522

9780759556270

9780316317436

Wednesday Weeks and the Tower of
Shadows

Backlist

Wednesday Weeks and the Crown of
Destiny

Backlist

Xtinct!: T-Rex Terror

The Amazing Edie Eckhart: The Big
Trip

The Amazing Edie Eckhart
Backlist

Pity Party

Planet Omar: Ultimate Rocket Blast

Fiends on the Other Side

Second Star to the Fright

Be Careful What You Wish Fur

Liar, Liar, Head on Fire

A Tale of Magic: A Tale of Sorcery

A Tale of Magic...
Backlist

A Tale of Magic: A Tale of Witchcraft
Backlist

Ghostcloud
Curse of the Forgotten City
July release

Curse of the Night Witch
Backlist

Cursed Tales: The Pharaoh of Asco

Express
July release

Ellen Outside the Lines

The Einsteins of Vista Point

Fantastic Young Adult

Burne, Cristy;
Knight, Denis

Burne, Cristy;
Knight, Denis

Stone, Ash

Jones, Rosie

Jones, Rosie

Lane, Kathleen

Mian, Zanib

Strange, Vera

Strange, Vera

Strange, Vera

Strange, Vera

Colfer, Chris

Colfer, Chris

Colfer, Chris

Mann, Michael

Aster, Alex

Aster, Alex

Wilson, Jake R.

Sass, A. J.

Guterson, Ben

19.99
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19.99
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17.99
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19.99
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27.99
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I
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I
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I
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181510
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I
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181728
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180758

180316

420190

420213

365694

928379

928348

417372

961003

048361

048378

065412

065436

202474

202122

202214

939307

251387

AL
232447

326521

556270

317436




9781510104495

9781529376975

9781529356571

9781399707114

9781473693159

9781473693142

9781510104464

9781444964370

9781786541833

9780349125268

9781529370508

9781368046398

9781728262994

9781803360362

9781728257600

9781492652786

9781728257594

9780734421227

9780734421197

9781800074125

Rule of Wolves (King of Scars Book Bardugo, Leigh

2)

Now in paperback

These Twisted Bonds
Six Crimson Cranes
Violet Made of Thorns
Heat Wave

Flash Fire

King of Scars
Backlist

Friends Don't Tell

Cuts Both Ways

All My Rage

In the Ravenous Dark

The Broken Wish: The Mirror Book 1

When Stars Come Out
July release

Together We Burn
July release

An Unreliable Magic
July release

The Bone Witch
Backlist

Burn Down, Rise Up
July release

Fascinating Non Fiction

Boss Ladies of Science

Boss Ladies of Sport
Backlist

Be The Change

Ryan, Lexi
Lim, Elizabeth
Chen, Gina
Klune, T J
Klune, T J
Bardugo, Leigh
Barrett, Grace;

Mendoza, Nadia

Brathwaite,
Candice

Tahir, Sabaa
Strickland, A.M.

Dao, Julie C.

St Clair,
Scarlett

Ibanez, Isabel

Chupeco, Rin

Chupero, Rin

Tirado, Vincent

Marsden,
Phillip

Marsden, Phillip

Sedgwick,
Marcus

24.99

27.99

24.99

27.99

27.99

19.99

24.99

19.99

19.99

24.99

24.99

24.99

22.99

29.99

22.99

22.99

22.99

24.99

24.99
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9781800074118

9781529416640

9781800071681

9781800073371

9781800071698

9781800073388

9781445180717

9781526317902

9781526312198

9781526314475

9781445178363

9781445174082

9780734421470

Educational Non

9781526309471

9781526309037

9781526309433

9781526309457

9781526309396

9781526309419

9781526314833

9781526315014

Be The Change - Be Kind

Sustainable Play

The Confidence Workbook

The Calm Workbook

Positively Me

My Feelings and Me

Pandemic Planet

Plants Save the World

Wonders of the Night Sky

Rainforest Warrior

That Time of the Month

Be Your Best You

Backyard Buddies

Fiction: Science and Nature

Outdoor Science: Forces

Outdoor Science: Materials

Outdoor Science: Habitats

Outdoor Science: Weather

Outdoor Science: Plants

Outdoor Science: Animals

| See Science: Living Things

| See Science: Materials

Sedgwick,
Marcus

Piercey, Sydney
Harrison,

Imogen

Harrison,
Imogen

O'Neill, Poppy
O'Neill, Poppy
Claybourne,
Anna

Savery, Annabel
Prinja, Raman
Ganeri, Anita
Kessous, Rosie

Head, Honor

Geppert, Andy

Newland, Sonya

Howell, 1zzi

Newland, Sonya

Newland, Sonya

Newland, Sonya

Newland, Sonya

Howell, I1zzi

Rockett, Paul
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416640

071681
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071698

073388

180717

317802
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I
JLUTS

178363

174082

421470

309471

309037

309433

309457

309396

309419

314633

315014




9781526315083

9781526315045

9781526315069

9781526315090

Educational Non

9781445164922

9781445164946

9781445164908

9781445164960

9781445153667

Educational Non

9781526318275

9781526318664

9781526307101

9781526308979

| See Science: Light Howell, I1zzi
| See Science: Forces and Magnets Howell, Izzi
| See Science: States of Matter Howell, I1zzi

| See Science: Sound Howell, 1zzi

Fiction: Citizenship & PSHE

Info Buzz: People Who Help Us: Police Howell, I1zzi
Officers

Info Buzz: People Who Help Us: Howell, I1zzi

Doctors

Info Buzz: People Who Help Us: Howell, Izzi

Firefighters

Info Buzz: People Who Help Us: Howell, Izzi

Paramedics

Let's Visit... London Lynch,
Annabelle

Fiction: The Environment

Ten: Green Goals Burnard, Jane
Ten: Study Goals Baker, Laura
If Sharks Disappeared Williams, Lily
If Polar Bears Disappeared Williams, Lily
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